HGX232
INTERFACE TRANSCEIVER OF RS-232 STANDARD WITH ONE SUPPLY VOLTAGE
DESCRIPTION
IC HGX232 is purposed for application in high-performance
information processing systems and control devices of wide
application.
 Input voltage levels are compatible with standard СMOS levels.
 Output voltage levels are compatible with input levels of C-MOS,
N-MOS and TTL integrated circuits.
 Supply voltage range from 2.0 to 6.0 V.
 Low input current: 1.0 mkA; 0.1 mkA at Тa= 25℃
 Output current 24 mA.
 Latching current not less than 450 mA at Тa= 25℃
 Tolerable value of static potential not less than 2000V
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
HGX232ECN DIP16 HGX232 TUBE 1000pcs/box
HGX232ECM/TR SOP16 HGX232 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HGX232ECMT/TR TSSOP16 HGX232 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HGX232EIN DIP16 HGX232 TUBE 1000pcs/box
HGX232EIM/TR SOP16 HGX232 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HGX232EIMT/TR TSSOP16 HGX232 REEL 2500pcs/reel
DIP16
SOP16
TSSOP16
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com